
2010 MAAC Men’s and Women’s Golf Championships 
First Round Tee Times (Men & Women) 

Friday, April 30, 2010 
 

 
Tee Time Tee # Golfer Golfer Golfer 

7:30 am 1 NIA #5 Robinson MAN #5 Kehoe  SPC #5 Ferrari  
7:39 1 NIA #4 Christie MAN #4 Baney SPC #4 Sues 
7:48 1 NIA #3 Kenney MAN #3 LaBanca SPC #3 Sumigray 
7:57 1 NIA #2 Tonnos MAN #2 Creamer SPC #2 Gain 
8:06 1 NIA #1 Polka MAN #1 Romano SPC #1 Fitzpatrick 
8:15 1 FFD #5 Taylor  CAN #5 Bent ION #5 Hoppe 
8:24 1 FFD #4 Macaluso CAN #4 Carrig ION #4 Shortall 
8:33 1 FFD #3 Deale CAN #3 Spiotta ION #3 Rubeo 
8:42 1 FFD #2 Gliozzo CAN #2 Knott ION #2 Newman 
8:51 1 FFD #1 Fitzpatrick CAN #1 Creighton ION #1 Lesansky 
9:00 1 SIE #5 Miller RID #5 Wolak LOY #5 McCarthy 
9:09 1 SIE #4 Smith RID #4 Accorsini LOY #4 Burton 
9:18 1 SIE #3 Denyse RID #3 Wycoff LOY #3 McCormick 
9:27 1 SIE #2 Deitz RID #2 Wolgast LOY #2 Redfearn 
9:36 1 SIE #1 Gushee RID #1 Lefante LOY #1 Mulieri 

 
9:45 1 NIA #5 Hanley BU #5 Destafano ALB #5 Klein 
9:54 1 NIA #4 Hamilton BU #4 Garske ALB #4 Conroy 

10:03 1 NIA #3 Bruso BU #3 Dampolo ALB #3 Kissane 
10:12 1 NIA #2 Peck BU #2 Mardeusz ALB #2 Signorelli 
10:21 1 NIA #1 Siechen BU #1 Johnson ALB #1 McPhee 
10:30 1 FFD #5 Esposito HAR #5 LaPointe SIE #5 Cahill 
10:39 1 FFD #4 Rothschild HAR #4 Sikorski SIE #4 Carr 
10:48 1 FFD #3 Destefano HAR #3 Gauthier SIE #3 Tilley 
10:57 1 FFD #2 Sperandio HAR #2 Linn SIE #2 Shomo 
11:06 1 FFD #1 Macdonald HAR #1 Sideranko SIE #1 Mannix 
11:15 1 Feeney (FFD), Juchno (SIE) 
11:24 1 O’Brien (FFD), Ross (LOY), Bibaud (MAN), McGraw (SIE) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



2010 MAAC Men’s and Women’s Golf Championships 
Second Round Tee Times (Men  & Women) 

Saturday, May 1, 2010 
 

 
Tee Time Tee # Golfer Golfer Golfer 

7:30 am 1 NIA #5 Robinson MAN #5 Kehoe  FFD #5 Taylor  
7:39 1 NIA #4 Christie MAN #4 Baney FFD #4 Macaluso 
7:48 1 NIA #3 Kenney MAN #3 LaBanca FFD #3 Deale 
7:57 1 NIA #2 Tonnos MAN #2 Creamer FFD #2 Gliozzo 
8:06 1 NIA #1 Polka MAN #1 Romano FFD #1 Fitzpatrick 
8:15 1 CAN #5 Bent SPC #5 Ferrari  LOY #5 McCarthy 
8:24 1 CAN #4 Carrig SPC #4 Sues LOY #4 Burton 
8:33 1 CAN #3 Spiotta SPC #3 Sumigray LOY #3 McCormick
8:42 1 CAN #2 Knott SPC #2 Gain LOY #2 Redfearn 
8:51 1 CAN #1 Creighton SPC #1 Fitzpatrick LOY #1 Mulieri 
9:00 1 ION #5 Hoppe RID #5 Wolak SIE #5 Miller 
9:09 1 ION #4 Shortall RID #4 Accorsini SIE #4 Smith 
9:18 1 ION #3 Rubeo RID #3 Wycoff SIE #3 Denyse 
9:27 1 ION #2 Newman RID #2 Wolgast SIE #2 Deitz 
9:36 1 ION #1 Lesansky RID #1 Lefante SIE #1 Gushee 

 
9:45 1 NIA #5 Hanley BU #5 Destafano HAR #5 LaPointe 
9:54 1 NIA #4 Hamilton BU #4 Garske HAR #4 Sikorski 

10:03 1 NIA #3 Bruso BU #3 Dampolo HAR #3 Gauthier 
10:12 1 NIA #2 Peck BU #2 Mardeusz HAR #2 Linn 
10:21 1 NIA #1 Siechen BU #1 Johnson HAR #1 Sideranko 
10:30 1 ALB #5 Klein FFD #5 Esposito SIE #5 Cahill 
10:39 1 ALB #4 Conroy FFD #4 Rothschild SIE #4 Carr 
10:48 1 ALB #3 Kissane FFD #3 Destefano SIE #3 Tilley 
10:57 1 ALB #2 Signorelli FFD #2 Sperandio SIE #2 Shomo 
11:06 1 ALB #1 McPhee FFD #1 Macdonald SIE #1 Mannix 
11:15 1 Feeney (FFD), Juchno (SIE) 
11:24 1 O’Brien (FFD), Ross (LOY), Bibaud (MAN), McGraw (SIE) 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



2010 MAAC Men’s and Women’s Golf Championships 
Third Round Tee Times (Men  & Women) 

Sunday, May 2, 2010 
 

Tee Time Tee # Golfer Golfer Golfer 
7:30 am 1 9   #5 (m) 8   #5 (m) 7   #5 (m) 

7:39 1 9   #4 (m) 8   #4 (m) 7   #4 (m) 
7:48 1 9   #3 (m) 8   #3 (m) 7   #3 (m) 
7:57 1 9   #2 (m) 8   #2 (m) 7   #2 (m) 
8:06 1 9   #1 (m) 8   #1 (m) 7   #1 (m) 
8:15 1 6   #5 (m) 5   #5 (m) 4   #5 (m) 
8:24 1 6   #4 (m) 5   #4 (m) 4   #4 (m) 
8:33 1 6   #3 (m) 5   #3 (m) 4   #3 (m) 
8:42 1 6   #2 (m) 5   #2 (m) 4   #2 (m) 
8:51 1 6   #1 (m) 5   #1 (m) 4   #1 (m) 
9:00 1 3   #5 (m) 2   #5 (m) 1   #5 (m) 
9:09 1 3   #4 (m) 2   #4 (m) 1   #4 (m) 
9:18 1 3   #3 (m) 2   #3 (m) 1   #3 (m) 
9:27 1 3   #2 (m) 2   #2 (m) 1   #2 (m) 
9:36 1 3   #1 (m) 2   #1 (m) 1   #1 (m) 

 
7:30 am 10 6   #5 (w) 5   #5 (w) 4   #5 (w) 

7:39 10 6   #4 (w) 5   #4 (w) 4   #4 (w) 
7:48 10 6   #3 (w) 5   #3 (w) 4   #3 (w) 
7:57 10 6   #2 (w) 5   #2 (w) 4   #2 (w) 
8:06 10 6   #1 (w) 5   #1 (w) 4   #1 (w) 
8:15 10 3   #5 (w) 2   #5 (w) 1  #5 (w) 
8:24 10 3   #4 (w) 2   #4 (w) 1   #4 (w) 
8:33 10 3   #3 (w) 2   #3 (w) 1   #3 (w) 
8:42 10 3   #2 (w) 2   #2 (w)  1   #2 (w) 
8:51 10 3   #1 (w) 2   #1 (w) 1   #1 (w) 
9:00 10 Non-Competing Student-Athletes** 
9:09  Non-Competing Student-Athletes** 

 

**Depending on the pace of play, non-competing student-athletes may not complete full round 


